
Number of 
securities

Distinctive 
numbers range 
from

Distinctive 
numbers range 
To

Type of Security 
(F- Fully Paid, P – 
Partly Paid, L – 
Lock –in etc)

Date of 
Lock In 
From

Date of 
Lock In To

Physical/ Demat

896500 1 896500 Fully Paid Up 07/05/2024 20/05/2025 Demat
519000 896501 1415500 Fully Paid Up 07/05/2024 20/05/2027 Demat

1900 1415501 1417400 Fully Paid Up 07/05/2024 20/05/2025 Demat
440800 1417401 1858200 Fully Paid Up 07/05/2024 20/05/2025 Demat

1900 1858201 1860100 Fully Paid Up 07/05/2024 20/05/2025 Demat
19000 1860101 1879100 Fully Paid Up 07/05/2024 20/05/2025 Demat
19000 1879101 1898100 Fully Paid Up 07/05/2024 20/05/2025 Demat

1900 1898101 1900000 Fully Paid Up 07/05/2024 20/05/2025 Demat
687600 1900000 2587600

2587600

Patticulars No of Share TGIF Agribusiness Limited
Demat -1 Year 2068600

Demat - 3 Year 519000 Bharat Bhupendrakumar Thaker
Managing Director

Free IPO Shares 2587600 DIN: 06960624

Free- IPO Share

TGIF Agribusiness Limited 

Address: A/52, Fairy Society, 5th Floor, Corporate House, Bodakdev,
Ahmedabad- 380054, Gujarat, India


